Evaluation Board Manual
8V79S680/8V79S683/RC18016
R31UH0031EU0100   Rev.1.00
Jul 5, 2024
 Page 1
© 2024 Renesas Electronics
The 8V79S680 Evaluation Board (EVB) is designed
to evaluate the JESD Buffers 8V79S680, 8V79S683

Jul 5, 2024
 Page 19
4. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
8V79S680-EVK 8V79S680 Evaluation Board
8V79S683-EVK 8V79S683 Evaluation Board
RC18016-EVK RC18016 Evaluation Board
5. Revision History
Revision Date Description
1.00 Jul 5, 2024 Initial release.